1 of 4
SYLVANIA Lamps
ULTRA LED™ Selectable HIDr
Application
ULTRA LED HID replacement lamps are ideal for indoor high/
low bay lighting and outdoor decorative post top fixtures in
walkway lighting applications. The lumen and CCT selectable
option allows for customizable light output replacing up to

2 of 4
Ordering Guide
LED XXX HIDR 8 SC2 XXX
LED
LED Lamps and
Retrofits
Wattage
12, 18, 27, 36, 54, 80,
100 and 120
Lamp Type
HID Replacement
CRI
8 = 80+
Color Temp
SC2 = Selectable 3000K,
4000K or 5000K
Base Type
MED = E26 Medium Base
MOG = EX39 Mogul Base
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Base
Type Replaces
Input
Voltage
(V)
Average
Life
(hrs) CRI Dimming2,3
Case
Qty DLC CEC
41006 LED12HIDR8SC2MED 4/CS 1/SKU Medium base 50W HID 120-277 50,000 80+ No 4 No No
41007 LED18HIDR8SC2MED 4/CS 1/SKU Medium base 70W HID 120-277 50,000 80+ No 4 No Yes
41008 LED27HIDR8SC2MED 4/CS 1/SKU Medium base 100W HID 120-277 50,000 80+ Yes 4 No Yes
41009 LED36HIDR8SC2MED 4/CS 1/SKU Medium base 150W HID 120-277 50,000 80+ Yes 4 No Yes
41010 LED45HIDR8SC2MOG 4/CS 1/SKU Mogul base 150W HID HO1 120-277 50,000 80+ Yes 4 Yes Yes
41011 LED54HIDR8SC2MOG 4/CS 1/SKU Mogul base 175W HID 120-277 50,000 80+ Yes 4 Yes Yes
41012 LED80HIDR8SC2MOG 4/CS 1/SKU Mogul base 250W HID 120-277 50,000 80+ Yes 4 Yes Yes
41013 LED100HIDR8SC2MOG 4/CS 1/SKU Mogul base 320W HID 120-277 50,000 80+ Yes 4 Yes Yes
41014 LED120HIDR8SC2MOG 4/CS 1/SKU Mogul base 400W HID 120-277 50,000 80+ Yes 4 Yes Yes
1HO refers to a High Output lumen replacement.
2Dimming can be controlled through a physical knob on 27W–120W lamp types or when paired with optional motion/daylight sensor and remote control on 80W–120W lamp types.
3Not compatible with other dimmers.
CCT Selectable
3000K 4000K 5000K
Item
Number Power (W)
Wattage
Selectable (W)
Total Lumens
(lm)
Efficacy
(LPW)
Total Lumens
(lm)
Efficacy
(LPW)
Total Lumens
(lm)
Efficacy
(LPW)
41006 LED12HIDR8SC2MED 4/CS 1/SKU 12W – 1680 140 1860 155 1800 150
41007 LED18HIDR8SC2MED 4/CS 1/SKU 18W – 2600 144 2800 155 2700 150
41008 LED27HIDR8SC2MED 4/CS 1/SKU 27W 27W 3780 140 4200 156 4050 150
18W 2400 133 2700 150 2700 150
12W 1600 133 1900 158 1800 150
41009 LED36HIDR8SC2MED 4/CS 1/SKU 36W 36W 5040 140 5600 156 5400 150
27W 3700 137 4240 157 4200 156
18W 2500 139 2860 159 2850 158
41010 LED45HIDR8SC2MOG 4/CS 1/SKU 45W 45W 6300 140 7000 156 6750 150
36W 4900 136 5500 153 5400 150
27W 3700 137 4250 157 4200 156
41011 LED54HIDR8SC2MOG 4/CS 1/SKU 54W 54W 7560 140 8400 156 8100 150
45W 6200 138 6900 153 6800 151
36W 5000 139 5600 156 5500 153
41012 LED80HIDR8SC2MOG 4/CS 1/SKU 80W 80W 11,200 140 12,400 155 12,000 150
63W 8700 138 9700 154 9400 149
54W 7600 141 8500 157 8300 154
41013 LED100HIDR8SC2MOG 4/CS 1/SKU 100W 100W 14,000 140 15,500 155 15,000 150
80W 11,000 138 12,200 153 11,800 148
63W 8800 140 9800 156 9600 152
41014 LED120HIDR8SC2MOG 4/CS 1/SKU 120W 120W 16,800 140 18,600 155 18,000 150
100W 13,800 138 15,500 155 14,800 148

2 of 4
Ordering Guide
LED XXX HIDR 8 SC2 XXX
LED
LED Lamps and
Retrofits
Wattage
12, 18, 27, 36, 54, 80,
100 and 120
Lamp Type
HID Replacement
CRI
8 = 80+
Color Temp
SC2 = Selectable 3000K,
4000K or 5000K
Base Type
MED = E26 Medium Base
MOG = EX39 Mogul Base
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Base
Type Replaces
Input
Voltage
(V)
Average
Life
(hrs) CRI Dimming2,3
Case
Qty DLC CEC
41006 LED12HIDR8SC2MED 4/CS 1/SKU Medium base 50W HID 120-277 50,000 80+ No 4 No No
41007 LED18HIDR8SC2MED 4/CS 1/SKU Medium base 70W HID 120-277 50,000 80+ No 4 No Yes
41008 LED27HIDR8SC2MED 4/CS 1/SKU Medium base 100W HID 120-277 50,000 80+ Yes 4 No Yes
41009 LED36HIDR8SC2MED 4/CS 1/SKU Medium base 150W HID 120-277 50,000 80+ Yes 4 No Yes
41010 LED45HIDR8SC2MOG 4/CS 1/SKU Mogul base 150W HID HO1 120-277 50,000 80+ Yes 4 Yes Yes
41011 LED54HIDR8SC2MOG 4/CS 1/SKU Mogul base 175W HID 120-277 50,000 80+ Yes 4 Yes Yes
41012 LED80HIDR8SC2MOG 4/CS 1/SKU Mogul base 250W HID 120-277 50,000 80+ Yes 4 Yes Yes
41013 LED100HIDR8SC2MOG 4/CS 1/SKU Mogul base 320W HID 120-277 50,000 80+ Yes 4 Yes Yes
41014 LED120HIDR8SC2MOG 4/CS 1/SKU Mogul base 400W HID 120-277 50,000 80+ Yes 4 Yes Yes
1HO refers to a High Output lumen replacement.
2Dimming can be controlled through a physical knob on 27W–120W lamp types or when paired with optional motion/daylight sensor and remote control on 80W–120W lamp types.
3Not compatible with other dimmers.
CCT Selectable
3000K 4000K 5000K
Item
Number Power (W)
Wattage
Selectable (W)
Total Lumens
(lm)
Efficacy
(LPW)
Total Lumens
(lm)
Efficacy
(LPW)
Total Lumens
(lm)
Efficacy
(LPW)
41006 LED12HIDR8SC2MED 4/CS 1/SKU 12W – 1680 140 1860 155 1800 150
41007 LED18HIDR8SC2MED 4/CS 1/SKU 18W – 2600 144 2800 155 2700 150
41008 LED27HIDR8SC2MED 4/CS 1/SKU 27W 27W 3780 140 4200 156 4050 150
18W 2400 133 2700 150 2700 150
12W 1600 133 1900 158 1800 150
41009 LED36HIDR8SC2MED 4/CS 1/SKU 36W 36W 5040 140 5600 156 5400 150
27W 3700 137 4240 157 4200 156
18W 2500 139 2860 159 2850 158